UIL Concert & Sight-Reading Contest

7:30am
8:30am
9:10am
9:25am

9:40am
9:50am
10:30am
10:55am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:20pm or so

Concert Band

March 27", 2024—Wednesday
Hays CISD Performing Arts Center

Band Hall open
Full Band rehearsal
load small trailer

Pull uniform, change into pants and t-shirt
Must wear long black socks and black band shoes at this time

Load the buses

Depart DS for Hays CISD PAC

Arrive at Hays CISD PAC/Unload trailer
Warm-Up

Concert Performance

Sight-reading Performance

Load the trailer

Load the buses/check roll

Arrive at the HS/unload trailer/put uniforms away
Pizza/Cookie/Water

**Concert Band Students will be excused 1%-3" periods.

**Students must have their black band shoes and long black socks.
Students must also wear the proper clothing under their uniform
including t-shirt with sleeves.

** All parents and family are encouraged to attend the UIL Concert and
Sight-Reading contest this week. Both the concert performance and the
sight-reading are open to the public. No recording of any kind is allowed
in the Sight-Reading room.



